## L07000015659

, (Re	questor's Name)	
: (Ade	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		1

Office Use Only



100087832421

02/09/07--01032--006 \*\*155.00

FILED

07 FEB -9 PH 3: 01

SECRETAR ( OF STATE AND A SEEF, FLORID)

PHYSICAL: Dept. of State

**Division of Corporations** 

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

(850) 245-6052

MAILING: Dept. of State

**Division of Corporations** 

Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

FROM: National Corporate Headquarters, Inc.

101 Convention Center Dr., Ste 700

Las Vegas, NV 89109

(800) 398-1077 (702) 889-6812

DATE: Tuesday, January 30, 2007

SENT VIA

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached, please find the following document(s):

• Articles of Organization for GLR, LLC

We have included payment in the amount of \$155.00 for the following fees:

- Filing fee -\$155.00
- Other: Please "File" stamp & return other provided copy

If there are any questions, please call Shanisha Wright at 800-398-1077.

Please return the file stamped copy in the postage paid envelope enclosed. Thank you for your continued service!

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: GLR, L	LC		
	(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
SHANISHA	N WRIGHT		
	(1	Name of Person)	
NATIONAL	CORPORATE HEA	ADQUARTERS, INC.	
<del></del>	(	Firm/Company)	
101 CON\	/ENTION CENTER	R DR. STE 700	
·		(Address)	
LAS VEG	AS, NV 89109		
<del></del>	(City.	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
SHANISHA WRI	GHT	at (702 ) 873-348	8 ext. 3185
(Name	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

		"Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or	D.C., )
ARTICLE II			l'.
The mailing ad	dress and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liabil	iity Company is:
Principal Offi	ce Address:	Mailing Address:	
209 GORNTO LAKE RD		209 GORNTO LAKE RD	
BRANDON, FL 33510		BRANDON, FL 33510	
		stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature	
	ity Company cannot serve as its own h an active Florida registration.)	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual	or another
The name and	the Florida street address o	f the registered agent are:	)7 FEI SECRE ALLA
The name and	the Florida street address of BUSINESS FILINGS IN		FII )7 FEB - 1 SECRETAL ALLAHAS
The name and	BUSINESS FILINGS IN		FILE 17 FEB -9 ( SECRETARY O ALLAHASSEE
The name and	BUSINESS FILINGS IN	ICORPORATED	F 2 5
The name and	BUSINESS FILINGS IN	ICORPORATED Name	F 2 5
The name and	BUSINESS FILINGS IN	NCORPORATED Name SQUARE BLVD., STE 101	FILED  17 FEB -9 PH 3: 01  SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The name and	BUSINESS FILINGS IN  1203 GOVERNORS S  Florida str  TALLAHASSEE	NCORPORATED Name SQUARE BLVD., STE 101 reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	F 2 5

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

PB Alicia De Rameno - Assistanting Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) Busness Filips thropporated

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	ſ
MGR	NEW DAY ALLIANCE, INC.
	209 GORNTO LAKE RD
	BRANDON, FL 33510
And the state of t	
<del></del>	
	•
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other tha	an the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
If an effective date is listed, the date m	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
o or 90 days after the date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	TAE SEE
//	FEB FEB
	B-9 FIL
Signature of a n	
	14 11 (0010000) 71 11 0
(In accordance wo of this document	with section 608 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution to constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury tated herein are true.)
that the facts s	tated herein are true.)
SHANISHA WI	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)